



Product Range Specifications

Product code	Contents of Pack	HFSS	Meusering Code	Commodity Code (Import)	Commodity Code (Export)	Units/Case	Inners			
							Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Average Net Weight/Pack (g)
PCG14	9 Dark Chocolate Ginger Biscuits	26	7007	19053119	1905311900	14	62	184	30	150

Weight		Outers				Pallets				Barcodes	
Inner Carton (g)	Film (g)	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Average Gross Weight (KG)	Cases/ Layer	Layers/ Pallet	Cases/ Pallet	Pallet Height (mm)	Inner	Outer
9	2	136	199	237	2.37	24	10	240	1565	652655001156	05012036001345

Shelf Life			Recycle Information		
Shelf Life on day of production (min months)	Shelf Life on day of production (max months)	Shelf Life into Depot (months)	Inners	Film	Outers
10	11	8	Cardboard -Fully recyclable/biodegradable	Not Recyclable	Cardboard -Fully recyclable

Ingredient Declaration (Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold)

Plain Chocolate (41%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, **Milk** Fat, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Vanilla Flavouring), **Wheat** Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), **Butter**, Ground Ginger (1.4%), Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt.

Storage Conditions	Country of Origin
Store in an air tight container, in a cool dry place and away from direct sunlight.	Scotland, United Kingdom

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof						Allergens (as defined by the EU) Y/N/MC (may contain)																			Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites >10mg/kg	
						Nuts and products thereof													Celery and products thereof	Lupin and products thereof	Molluscs and products thereof	Mustard and products thereof	Sesame seeds and products thereof			
Wheat	Rye	Barley	Oats	Spelt	Kamut	Crustaceans and products thereof	Eggs and products thereof	Fish and products thereof	Peanuts and products there of	Soyabea n and products there of	Milk and products thereof	Almond	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew	Pecan	Brazil	Pistachio	Macadamia	Queensland						
Y	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Y	Y	MC	MC	MC	MC	MC	MC	MC	MC	MC	MC	N	N	N	N	MC

Nutritional Information per 100g							
Energy (Kcal)	Energy (Kj)	Fat (g)	Of which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Of which Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
483	2018	23.9	12.6	60.2	33.4	4.5	0.23

Nutritional Information per biscuit							
Energy (Kcal)	Energy (Kj)	Fat (g)	Of which Saturates (g)	Carbohydrate (g)	Of which Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Salt (g)
82	343	4.1	2.1	10.2	5.7	0.8	0.04

Other Information				
GMO Free Y/N	Halal Certified Y/N	Kosher Certified Y/N	Suitable for Vegetarians Y/N	Suitable for Vegans Y/N
Y	N	N	Y	N